IP20 Compact Drive for General Purpose
Applications 1.5 – 180 kW
AC20
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
2
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192-300065N2 - Variable Speed Drive - AC20
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.

• Roller Doors
7
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192-300065N2 - Variable Speed Drive - AC20
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power Ratings
220-240 VAC, Single Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW]
Frame Size
20G-12-0070-BF 14 7 1.5
2
20G-12-0100-BF 20 10 2.2
220-240 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW]
Frame Size
20G-32-0070-BF 7.8 7 1.5
2
20G-32-0100-BF 11 10 2.2
20G-33-0170-BF 18.5 17 4 3
20G-34-0210-BF 22 21 5.5 4
20G-35-0300-BF 31 30 7.5
5
20G-35-0400-BF 41 40 11
380-480 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A]
HD Power Rating
[kW]
Frame Size
20G-42-0040-BF 5 4 1.5
220G-42-0065-BF 7.5 6.5 2.2
20G-42-0090-BF 11 9 4
20G-43-0120-BF 14 12 5.5
3
20G-43-0170-BF 18.5 17 7.5
20G-44-0230-BF 24 23 11
4
20G-44-0320-BF 36.5 32 15
20G-45-0380-BF 44 38 18.5
520G-45-0440-BF 51 44 22
20G-45-0600-BF 70 60 30
20G-46-0750-BF 80 75 37
6
20G-46-0900-BF 94 90 45
20G-47-1100-BF 120 110 55
7
20G-47-1500-BF 160 150 75
20G-48-1800-BF 190 180 90
820G-48-2200-BF 225 220 110
20G-48-2650-BF 275 265 132
20G-49-3200-BF 330 320 160 9
20G-410-3600-BF 370 360 180 10
8
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192-300065N2 - Variable Speed Drive - AC20
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Electrical Characteristics

AC20
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example 20G - 1 2 - 0070 - B F
1 Device Family
20G AC20 Series, Advanced, General Purpose AC Drive
2 Voltage
1 230 V Single Phase
3 230 V Three Phase
4 400 V Three Phase
3&4 Frame Size & Current Rating (Heavy Duty)
230Vac, Single Phase Supply Voltage
2-0070 Frame 2 - 7A (1.5 kW)
2-0100 Frame 2 - 10A (2.2 kW)
230Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
2-0070 Frame 2 - 7A (1.5 kW)
2-0100 Frame 2 - 10A (2.2 kW)
3-0170 Frame 3 - 17A (4.0 kW)
4-0210 Frame 4 - 21A (5.5 kW)
5-0300 Frame 5 - 30A (7.5 kW)
5-0400 Frame 5 - 40A (11 KW)
400Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
2-0040 Frame 2 - 4A (1.5 kW)
2-0065 Frame 2 - 6.5A (2.2 kW)
2-0090 Frame 2 - 9A (4.0 kW)
3-0120 Frame 3 - 12A (5.5 kW)
3-0170 Frame 3 - 17A (7.5 kW)
4-0230 Frame 4 - 23A (11 kW)
4-0320 Frame 4 - 32A (15 KW)
5-0380 Frame 5 - 38A (18.5 kW)
5-0440 Frame 5 - 44A (22 kW)
5-0600 Frame 5 - 60A (30 kW)
6-0750 Frame 6 - 75A (37 kW)
6-0900 Frame 6 - 90A (45 kW)
7-1100 Frame 7 - 110A (55 KW)
7-1500 Frame 7 - 150A (75 kW)
8-1800 Frame 8 - 180A (90 kW)
8-2200 Frame 8 - 220A (110 kW)
8-2650 Frame 8 - 265A (132 kW)
9-3200 Frame 9 - 320A (160 kW)
10-3600 Frame 10 - 360A (180 KW)
5 Brake Switch
B Brake Switch Fitted
6 EMC Filter
F Category C3 Filtered
18
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192-300065N2 - Variable Speed Drive - AC20
19
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192-300065N2 - Variable Speed Drive - AC20
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Hannifin EMEA Sàrl
European Headquarters
La Tuilière 6 Etoy
Switzerland CH-1163
192-300065 AC20                      november 2024
Your Local Authorized Parker Distributor
© 2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation